
 

   

Calendar  
Leah Treat, Director, Portland Bureau of Transportation 
Sunday, July 01, 2018 – Friday, July 13, 2018 
Time zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)  
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Busy 
 

Tentative 
 

Free 

 

Out of Office 
 

Working Elsewhere 
 

Outside of Working Hours 
  

 July 2018 

 
  

 

Sun, Jul 1  
 

  

 

Mon, Jul 2  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office 

 
  

 

Tue, Jul 3  
 

 

All Day   Out of Office 

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 4  
 

 

All Day   HOLIDAY: Independence Day (Observed) 

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 5  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  MEET: Equity and Inclusion Manger RE: Recurring 
Check-in 

 
 

1:30 PM – 3:30 PM  ATTEND: PBOT Director's Team Meeting 

 
 

5:00 PM – 6:00 PM  MEET / HAPPY HOUR: Dave Robertson RE: Portland 
Business Alliance Introductory Meeting 

 
  



 

Fri, Jul 6  
 

 

All Day   Telework Day 

 
  

 

Sat, Jul 7 - Sun, Jul 8  
 

  

 

Mon, Jul 9  
 

 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  MEET: Staff RE: Prep for 7/10 Vision Zero Work Session 

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  MEET: Kelley Forseth, Clarity Consulting Prep for 7/18 
Director's Team Retreat  

 
 

4:30 PM – 5:00 PM  MEET: Executive Assistant RE: Recurring Check-in 

 
  

 

Tue, Jul 10  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM  SPEAK / PRESENT: Vision Zero Council Work Session 
 

 

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM  GOOD-BYE LUNCH: Heidi Brown, City Attorney’s Office 

  

3:00 PM – 3:30 PM 
 

MEET: Tom Rinehart, Chief Administrative Officer / 
Director of Office of Management and Finance RE: 
Monthly Meeting 

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 11  
 

 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  MEET: Staff RE: NW Couch/11th Pedestrian Scramble 

 
 

3:15 PM – 4:00 PM  MEET: Susan Anderson, Director of Bureau of Planning 
and Sustainability RE: Monthly Check-in 

 
 

4:30 PM – 5:00 PM  MEET: Equity and Inclusion Manger RE: Recurring 
Check-in / Performance Review 

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 12  
 

 

10:30 AM – 11:00 AM  MEET: Communications Director RE: Last Check-in / 
Performance Review 

 
 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  MEET: Fixing Our Street Manager RE: Last Check-in 
 

 

1:30 PM – 3:30 PM  ATTEND: PBOT Director's Team Meeting 

 
  

 

Fri, Jul 13  
 

 

All Day   Leah Treat's last day 
 

 

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM  MEET: Commissioner Saltzman RE: 1:1 Check-in 

 


